N, PART NAME PART # |REQD MATERIAL

1 |GAUGE BOX PDGB2 1 STEEL
2 |SHEET 7 5/8“X1l 7/8“X1/4" PDGBIPL 1 | PLEXIGLAS

3 |PRESSURE GAUGE 0-30 psi PD1010GB 2 VARIOUS

4 |GAUGE BOX TOP PDGBITP 1 STEEL

5 |GAUGE BOX GASKET PDGB2VM 2 BUNA-N

8 6 |SOCKET CAP SCREW #10-32X1/2'| SHCS93164 4 CS Z/P

/ ' 4 ' 7 |COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4” HCF14B 2 BRASS

L1 rl—":"—":'—l‘l 8 |COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4” HCM14B 2 BRASS

—_I__J_ 9 |[FLAT WASHER 3/16” SAE FW33074CSZP| 4 CS Z/P

:) C F |10 [GAUGE BOX TANK LABEL PDGBTANKL 1 VINYL
11 |GAUGE BOX LINE LABEL PDGBLINEL 1 VINYL

\ 12 |[SOCKET CAP SCREW #10-32X1” SHCS93168 6 CS Z/P
10 13 |[HEX LOCK NUT #10-32 LN37015 6 CS Z/P

[ﬁ SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

[ [E—
00,

12 1/16
==1]
TO LINE
AND TANK
l 174" TUBING
SOLD SEPARATE
B | PJG| 7-19-07 |REPLACED HCMI418B WITH HCM14B
1 A | ACC | 3-23-07 |ADDED PART INTO THE SYSTEM
REV| BY DATE  |DESCRIPTION
e e [§ sarco propuUCTS, INC
;’;AXEUUNAL i[l]/[]lgs DRAVN BYCH | ‘CHKD BACC ‘SEALEM ‘APPRDVAL DATE:
XXXX 10015 |wreRis SEE BIM

ANGULAR " pwrwwe PRESSURE GAUGE BOX

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY (F SALCD PROOUCTS IXC.
CINTAINS FROPRIETARY NRNATION AND MUST
NIT EE COPIED, RIPRODUCED, R USCD

it 10 GR MK PRUECT R\ AGO401 [ CHL 2-15-07 BRobie e

S =% [D031/3 |"PDLB2A




	PDGB2A
	PDGB2A


